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TAIZHOU BISON MACHINERY CO.,LTD.

Add:Build D, No.1515 Fengnan East Road,jiaoJiang,
Taizhou City, Zhejiang Province China
Tel:0086-576-88205202

http://www.bisoncompressor.com
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AIR
COMPRESSOR

BISONAIMSTOOFFERDISTRBUTORS ADIVERSE RANGE OF AIR
COMPRESSORS BY RESPONSIVE SERVICE.




I PRODUCTION SHOP

07 EFFICIENT & PRECISE

Each process is completed by the domestic high-end processing
equipment, through a complete set of advanced processing equipment to
ensure that products in the processing accuracy and matching in the
market leader.

PRODUCTION
—— PROCESS

(2 PROFESSIONAL & CONTROL

Company in the production process in strict accordance with international
quality system standards, production departments in the picking must carry
out prenatal inspection, the production process of each process must be
inspected, after the completion of the process must be a full range of
product performance testing.

03 LEAN MANAGEMENT

Company strictly enforce the age management, location management,
inventory early warning, through the strict requirements of inventory
management, can ensure a reasonable safety inventory, in order to meet
customer demand for order delivery timely, convenience.
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DIRECT OIL LUBRICATED COMPRESSOR DIRECT OIL LUBRICATED COMPRESSOR

am L 6 10
Tank Gal 2.5 2.5

Voltage/
-1 Frequency 230/50 120/60

ViHz

1.1 1.1
1.5 1.5

2850 3450

Noise
L/min 135 155
=-»>
AirDisplatement ~ CFM 4.8 5.5
Bar 8 8.8
Work Pressure Psi 115 125
kg
N.
T
20
m o

_—
! L*W*H (cm) 49x21x50.5 51x23x53.5
Dimensions

528 456
P 1056 912
MoQ 40'H 1320 1140

DO47TA-50 DO51TA-50

prn L 50 50 50
Tank Gal 12.6 12.6 12.6
Voltage/
Frquency 230/50 120/60 230/50
ViHz
kw 1.5 1.7 1.7

2. 2.5 2.5

P 0
(@ rom 2850 3450 2850
Speed
>))))C‘5> B 89 91 89
Noise
>
ir ent

TECHNICAL PARAMETER

Power H
d

-z > !/i

Voltage/ P . 5
Frequency Air Displatement Work Pressure . Dimensions
ViHz L/min CFM i L*W*H (cm) L/min 185 240 240
A CFM 6.4 8.5 8.5
DO42TA-24 24 6.3 230/50 1.1 1.5 2850 85 135 4.8 8.0 115 20 58.5x25.5x58 360 720 720 — 8.0 8.8 8.0
Work Pressure Psi 115 125 115
DO42TA-24 24 6.3 120/60 1.4 1.5 3450 88 189 5.5 8.8 125 21 58.5x25.5x58 360 720 720
DO47TA-24 24 6.3 230/50 1.5 2.0 2850 89 185 6.4 8.0 115 22 58.5x25.5x58 360 720 720 -
—
74x33x72 | 74x33x72 74x33x72
DO47TA-24 24 6.3 120/60 1.7 2.5 3450 91 240 8.5 8.8 125 24 58.5x25.5x58 360 720 720 Dimensions
20" 156 156 156
ﬁn 40 19 B S5

DO51TA-24 24 6.3 230/50 1.7 2.5 2850 89 240 8.5 8.0 115 24 58.5x25.5x58 360 720 720 MOQ 40'H 315 315 315
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DIRECT OIL LUBRICATED COMPRESSOR DIRECT OIL LUBRICATED COMPRESSOR

DO47BM-50 DO51BM-50
50 50 50
12.6 12.6 12.6
Voltage/
Frequency 230/50 120/60 230/50
ViHz
%5 1.7 1.7
2.0 2.5 2.5
2850 3450 2850
89 91 89
185 240 240
6.4 8.5 8.5
8.0 8.8 8.0
115 125 115
33 34 34

—_—
[T IO /1,33x72  74x33x72  74x33x72

Dimensions

156 156 156
315 315 315
315 315 315
DO47BM-50V DO51BM-50V
50 50 50
12.6 12.6 12.6
Voltage/
Freauency 230/50 120/60 230/50
i IHz
[ f'j — b 1.5 1.7 1.7
@ =t | D ¢ 2.0 2.5 2.5
TECHNICAL PARAMETER @ ("
' 2850 3450 2850
- —
-ifll- > [T 89 91 89
F\r/eo(;fegnec/y Air Displatement Work Pressure . Dimensions
ViHz L/min CFM i L*W*H (cm) 185 240 240
6.4 8.5 8.5
DO42BM-24 24 6.3 230/50 11 1.5 2850 85 135 4.8 8.0 115 20 | 58.5x28.5x63 270 540 640 8.0 8.8 8.0
Psi 115 125 115
DO42BM-24 24 6.3 120/60 11| 1.5 3450 88 155 5.5 8.8 125 21  58.5x28.5x63 270 540 640
DO47BM-24 24 6.3 230/50 1.5 2.0 2850 89 185 6.4 8.0 115 22 58.5x28.5x63 270 540 640 ﬂv
——
45x42x114 = 45x42x114  45x42x114
DO47BM-24 24 6.3 120/60 1.7 | 2.5 3450 91 240 8.5 8.8 125 24  58.5x28.5x63 270 540 640 Dimensions
20° 140 140 140
[ﬁn 40 280 280 280

DO51BM-24 24 6.3 230/50 1.7 25 2850 89 240 8.5 8.0 115 24  58.5x28.5x63 270 540 640 MoQ 40'H 280 280 280
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DIRECT OIL LUBRICATED COMPRESSOR

50
Gal 12.6

— Voltage/

—  Frequency 230/50
ViHz

kW 2.2
H 3.0

P
Speed
ﬁ»?i) dB 90
Noise
-»>

L/min 360
12.7

Ai nt CFM
Bar 8
Work Pressure Psi 115
—
[KG R 42
N.W

3 LW*H (cm) 76x38.5x72
126
270
270

DV47-100

50
12.6

230/50

2.2
3.0

2850

90

360
12.7

115

55

90x42x77

102
207
207
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SILENCE OILFREE COMPRESSOR

Voltage/
Frequency
ViHz

wel H
d

=]
Qo
Speed
\
mgib B
Noi;e
+> L/min
A + CFM
Bar
Work Pressure Psi
—
[KG W
N.W

——
!! L*W*H (cm)

Dimensions

Voltage/
Frequency
ViHz

Speed
)%
Noise

» /min

Air Displatt

CFM
Bar
Work Pressure Psi
—
(<G W
N.W

—
!! L*W*H (cm)

Dimensions

HP
dB

EAQJ 07-08

OF550-8
8 8
2.5 2.5
230/50 120/60
0.55 0.55
0.75 0.75
1400 1700
68 70
100 110
3.5 3.8
8 8.8
115 125
15 15
51x21x50.5 51x21x50.5
528 528
1056 1056
1320 1320
OF750-24
24 24
6.3 6.3
230/50 120/60
0.75 0.75
1.0 1.0
1400 1700
70 72
130 150
4.6 5.3
8 8.8
115 125
23 23

58.5x25.5x58

360
720
720

58.5x25.5x58

360
720
720
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SILENCE OILFREE COMPRESSOR

< L 50
Gal 12.5

Voltage/
Frequency 230/50

ViHz

1.1
1.5

1400

68

200
7.0
8.0
115

L*W*H (cm) 73x33x67

D\menslons

160
330
440

OF1100x2-50 (H#k)

L
q
Gal

Voltage/
Frequency 2
V/Hz

!! L*W*H (cm) 73
Dimensions

SGS Sede? T C€ ©eS

SILENCE OILFREE COMPRESSOR

OF750X2-50 OF550X3-70
50 L 70
12.5 18.5

Voltage/
230/50 FreqL'l_t'ency 230/50
z
1.5 1.6
2.0
1400 1400
70 68
260 L/min 300
7.7 10.5
8.0 Bar 8.0
11 5 Work Pressure 11 5
L |
42 51
N.W
73x33x67 LW*H (cm) 90x33x67
Dlmensmns
160 90
330 180
440 180

EAQJ 09-10

OF750X3-70

70
18.5

230/50

2.2
3.0

1400

70

390

13.7
8.0

115

51

90x33x67

90
180
180

OF1100x3-100 (PU#%E9)

50 L 100
12.5 25
\/oltage/
30/50 230/50
29 SRS
3.0 5.0
1400 1400
72 72
384 L/min 576
13.5 nent 20.2
8.0 ar 8.0
115 Work Pressure 115
Dlmensmns

160 50
330 100
440 150
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Low Noise 2 Pole OILFREE COMPRESSOR Low Noise 2 Pole OILFREE COMPRESSOR

DOF1100-6F DOF1100-50 DOF1500-50
a L 50 50
) ’ Tank Gal 12.5 12.5
Voltage/ £ Voltage/
Frequency 230/50 ={ Frequency 230/50 230/50
VIHz / ViHz
1.1 kw 1.1 1.5
1.5 HP 1.5 2.0
2800 2800 2800
Speed
73 >))))6?> dB 73 73
Noise
L/min 190

> L/min 190 250
et C 6.7 8.8

FM
Bar 8.0 8.0
Work Pressure Psi 115 115
W
—

—
B e 73x33x67 73x33x67

Dimensions

500 20' 160 160
1000 ﬁ 40 330 330
1000 40H 440 440

DOF1100-24 DOF1500-24 DOF1100x2-50 DOF1500x2-50
a 2 24 — 50 50
T Gal 6.3 6.3 Tank Gal 12.5 12.5
Z

CFM 6.7
Bar 8.0
Work Pressure Psi 115
—
kg 16
N.

—

<
1 e 50x45x50

Dimensions

Voltage/

Voltage/
Frequency 230/50 230/50 Frequency 230/50 230/50
ViHz VIH
1.1 1.8 kw 1.1*2 1.5*2
Power HP 1.5 2.0 3.0 4.0
Speed

o .
) @ dB 73 73 74 74
Noi;e
L/min 190 250
>
A CFM 6.7 8.8
Bar 8.0 8.0
Work Pressure Psi 115 115
kg
T
ension:
20
40

Noise
L/min 380 380
=->
Al nent CFM 13.4 13.4
Bar 8.0 8.0
Work Pressure Psi 115 115
N
—_—
ey

—
58.5x25.5x58  58.5x25.5x58 ) 73x33x67 73x33x67
Dim
P 360 360 160 160
[i:ﬁn 720 720 330 330

MOQ 40'H 720 720 440 440
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Low Noise 2 Pole OILFREE COMPRESSOR

Voltage/
Frequency

ViHz

DOF1500-50V

50
12.5

230/50

1.5
2.0

2800

73

250
8.8
8.0
115

42

38x37x82

160
330
440

SGS Sede® @ (€

BELT OIL LUBRICATED COMPRESSOR

50
12.6
Voltage/
2.5
Speed
77
N0|se
L/min 260
9.2
8.0
Work Pressure 115
54
N.W

——
! L*W*H (cm) 95x38.5x72

Dimensions

20’ 108
40' 222
40'H 299

100
25.2

Voltage/

Frequency 230/50
VIH

1.8
2.5

800

77

260
9.2

8.0

Work Pressure 115

74
N.W

L*W*H (cm) 108x45x84
D\menswns
50
100
150

Gs EAQ. 15-16

BH65b-50

50
12.6

230/50

2.2
3.0

950

77

370
13.1
8.0

115

58

95x38.5x72
108

222
222

BH65b-100

100
25.2

230/50

2.2
3.0

950

77

370
13.1
8.0
115

78

108x45x84

50
100
150
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BELT OIL LUBRICATED COMPRESSOR

(LTI (et
wninnimii
e

BH65-100V BH65b-100V
100 100
25.2 25.2
Voltage/
Fre\? ncy 230/50 230/50
1.8 2.2
2.5 3.0
800 950
77 77
260 370
9.2 13.1
8.0 8.0
115 115
!! LW (cm) 48x48x92 48x48x92
Dimensions
60 60
120 120
120 120
Z1051-40
40
10
Voltage/
Frequency 230/50
V/Hz
0.75
1.0
950
76
75
2.6
8.0
115
!! L*W*H (cm) 70x38x67
Dimensions
20’ 225
ﬁ 40' 450
40'H 450

SGS Sede® @ (€

BELT OIL LUBRICATED COMPRESSOR

Voltage/
Frequency
V/Hz

!! L*W*H (cm)

Dimensions

Voltage/
Frequency
ViHz

®cS

EAQJ 17-18

150

BV51-50 BV65-50
50 50
12.6 12.6
230/50 230/50
1.5 2.2
2.0 3.0
950 950
79 79
180 280
7.4 10.9
8.0 8.0
115 115
56 60
95x38.5x72 95x38.5x72
108 108
222 222
222 222
BV51-100 BV65-100
100 100
25.2 25.2
230/50 230/50
1.5 2.2
2.0 3.0
950 950
79 79
180 280
7.4 10.9
8.0 8.0
115 115
56 60
108x45x84 108x45x84
50 50
100 100

150
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BELT OIL LUBRICATED COMPRESSOR

W3065-150

150
25.2

| Voltage/
-z
I.I Fre\?mezncy 230/50
3.0
HP 4.0

Speed
)))@ dB 79
Noise
L/min
> 420
ArDI CFM 16.4
Bar 8.0
Work Pressure Psi 115
85
N.W

—_—
!’ L*W*H (cm) 128x50x88

Dimensions
20" 40
40' 80
40'H 120

L 270 270
Gal 71.3 71.3

Voltage/

= Frequency 380/50/3Phase 380/50/3Phase
kw 4.0 5.5
5.0 7.5
900 900
92 92
570 730

CFM 20.1 25.7

Bar 8.0 8.0

Work Pressure Psi 115 115
N.W

s
[T DUV (G 1x54x115 = 161x54x115

Dimensions

20’ 30 30
ﬁ 40' 60 60
40'H 60 60

Gs EAQJ 19-20
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BELT OIL LUBRICATED COMPRESSOR

Model BW80-270 BW90-270

L 270 500
Gal 71.3 126
_ _\/oltages“

Fre\?/uHency 380/50/3Phase 380/50/3Phase

5.5 7.5
H 7.5 10.5

I
Speed
)))))? dB 92 93
Noise
L/min 855 1090
>
AirDisplatement ~ CFM 30.1 38.5
Bar 8.0 8.0
Work Pressure Psi 115 115
N.W

_—

=——
!! L*W*H (cm) 161x54x115 161x54x115

Dimensions

20' 30 30
ﬁ 40' 60 60
40'H 60 60

BW90-500
500
126
Voltage/
Frequency 380/50/3Phase

ViHz

o BTN

g 10

HP

Speed
)))))@ a8 93
Noise
n

- 1090
. 38.5
12.5
181
384
—
M 183x70x133
Dimensions
20' 18
ﬁ 40' 36
MoQ 40'H 36
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BELT OIL LUBRICATED COMPRESSOR High pressure pipe

Motor wheel

Piston ring

Piston pin
Model BH65PE-50
The intake or exhaust plate of vale
L 50
Gal 12.6 Piston

Voltage/

= Frequency Bison Petrol Engine
ViHz

Cylinder

6.5 Cylinder head

Pow HP

Air intake
QI 950
Speed
))))) @ dB 91
Noi;e
>

L/min 370
13.1
Bar 8.0
Work Pressure Psi 115
kg 54
L*W*H (cm) 95x38.5x72
Dimensions
20' 108
ﬁn 40’ 222
40'H D29
BH65PE-100
100
Gal 25.2
Voltage/
| Freéu/tﬁzncy Bison Petrol Engine
- Elbow
kw 6.5
Rod bearing
950 rod
dB 91 Roller pin bevel bearing
Noise
mi Crank shaft
L/min 370
»> CFM
- 13.1 Oil drain screw
Bar 8.0
Work Pressure  Psi 115 Crankcase
kg 78 i

— .
T I 108x45x84 Oil gage

Dimensions

20’ 50
ﬁ 40' 100

40'H 150
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AIR COMPRESSOR HEAD

TECHNICAL PARAMETER

Model Voltage/ Speed
Frequency rpm
V/Hz

Air Displatement Max Pressure
L/min bar

MB550W/E 0.55 0.75 220/380/50 1450 107 3.8 8 115
MB750W/E 075 1.0 220/380/50 1450 138 4.8 8 115
MB1100W/E 1.1 15 220/380/50 1450 200 7.0 8 115
MB1500W/E 15 20 220/380/50 1450 245 8.6 8 115
H2065/2070 P>
TECHNICAL PARAMETER

Cylinder Dia
DB/A

53

57

66

66

o

Dimensions

L*W*H (cm)
7 270x135x190
8 270x135x%215
15 330x160x285
17 330x160x%285

di LY
UNNTATINY g

Dimensions
L*W*H (cm)

Sloss Air Displatement Max Pressure Cylinder Dia
L/min bar DB/A

MB-H2055 1.5 20 190 6.7 8 P55x2
MB-H2060 15 20 190 6.7 8 ®60x2
MB-H2065 22 3.0 250 8.8 8 P65%x2
MB-H2070 22 3.0 300 10.6 8 P70x2
MB-H2080 3.0 40 480 16.9 8 ®80x2
MB-H2090 40 55 600 21.0 8 ®90x2

29%x23x29
29x23x29
29%24x31
29%x24x35
39x39x40
39x39x40

HEAD

FV2080

Fw.
3065 FV2090

TECHNICAL PARAMETER

INEE/Power RRES
Max Pressure

Nk

FW3080
FW3090

EAQJ 23-24

N
SMEIRSE
Dimensions

bar

Z1051 0.75 1.0 36 8
71065 0.75 1.0 80 8
FV2051 1.5 2 170 8
FV2065 22 30 250/200 8/12.5
FV3065 3.0 40 360/280 8/12.5
FV2080 40 55 480/380 8/12.5
FV2090 40 55 600/400 8/12.5
FV3080 55 75 670/530 8/12.5
FV3090 75 10 900/710 8/12.5

Cy\igg%ma
®51x1
©65x1
®51x2

D65x 2@

P65x3(38:3)

D8Ox2(3%:]

®90x2($32:1

D80 3(385:%)

P90 3(585:%)

15

20

30

34

35

42

a4

L*W*H (cm)

21x16%26

26x20x29

38x25x34

39x26x35

44x28x35

57x50x45

57x51x46

63x54x47

63x55x48
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BALL VALVE

L
ee\&

EHz

(35
PLATE
5SS EAF)iR

NON-RETURN VALVE

EHFER
PRESSURE SWITCH

K.

QUICK CINNECT COUPLER

ég§§ itk

CRANKSHAFT

Wr 1
\ite M\“
.i)
FERAIRIFES I

MAGNETIC PROTECTOR REGULATOR ASSEMBLY

W= T “'4 S J

. . HEE. (PIREE EE SEEIR
OIL LEVEL INDICATOR
PISTON. PISTON RIN
OIL SEAL STON. PISTON RING
OIL PLUG .
OIL BREATHER ) ) §
¢ <¢~ \i«‘\ = Q.
N \% R
@ v
a )
HE2R ET
MUFFLER CONNECTING ROD

mE b
CAPACITOR
|
BEDIEE N
OIL-WATER SEPARATOR .
<« HSE . .

EXHAUST PIPE

WHEEL

,——:_;.,—_-‘ S

@ 25-26
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V-belt Type Spare Parts List

1.Crankcase

2.Drain plug

3.0il immersion lens gasket
4.0il immersion lens
5.Refueling plug
6.Cylinder head gasket
7.Cylinder

8.Spring gasket
9.Double-threaded screw
10.Intake valve films
11.Locating pin

12.Valve gasket

37.0il seal

38.Bearing seat gasket
39.Bearing seat
40.Breather

41 .0utside hex head screw
42 .Spring gasket
43.Pulley

44 Big flat gasket
45.0utside hex head screw
46.Nut

47 .Spring gasket

48.0utside hex head screw

73.Safety valve
74.Pressure gauge
75.Beam
76.Exhaust valve
77.Power line
78.Nut

79.Motor protector

13.Valve plate
14.Exhaust valve
15.Valves stopper
16.Cylinder head gasket
17.Cylinder head
18.air filter

19.hex head screw
20.Spring gasket
21.Three-way elbow
22.Iron nut

23.Row cooling tube
24 Heat sink

49.Tank

50.Drain plug
51.0utside hex head screw
52.Ribber pad
53.Spring gasket

54 Nut
55.single-phase motor
56.Nut

57.Spring gasket
58.0utside hex head screw
59.Motor pulley
60.Flat key

25.Elbow

26.Piston ring

27.0il ring

28.Piston

29.Piston pin
30.Hole retaining ring
31.Connecting rod
32.Bearing
33.Bearing retaining ring
34.Bent axle
35.Woodruff key
36.Bearing

61.V-belt

62.Flat gasket
63.0utside hex head screw
64.Safety guard
65.Exhaust coppery pipe
66.Check valve

67 .Unloading load elbow
68.Unloading locking ring
69.Unloading pipe
70.Exhaust valve
71.Double-headed connector
72.Pressure switch
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BISON BRAND DISTRIBUTION MAP




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15
	页 16
	页 17
	页 18

